

City of Orange: Summary of Bid Abstracts for:

CDBG FY 20-21 ADA Access Ramp Replacement at Various Locations

Bid No. 20-21.17; Project No. SP-4148

Date of Bid Opening: 12/17/2020

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1		2		3		4		5		6	
						CT&T Concrete Paving, Inc. Pomona Tel. No. (909) 629-8000		Vido Samarzich, Inc. Rancho Cucamonga Tel. No. (909) 987-6377		Onyx Paving Co., Inc. Anaheim Tel. No. (714) 632-6699		FS Contractors, Inc. Sylmar Tel. No. (818) 838-6040		Crimson Marie Company Phelan Tel. No. (760) 868-2064		TTS Engineering, Inc. Stanton Tel. No. (714) 840-6346	
NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SEWER LINE REPLACEMENT / MAINTENANCE																	
1	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Sidewalk Access Ramp Per City Standard Plan 121, inclusive of Tactile (All Types)	18	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$102,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$6,450.00	\$116,100.00	\$7,000.00	\$126,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$9,503.83	\$171,068.94
2	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Existing Sidewalk Per City Standard Plan No 118 & 120	50	SF	\$ 18.00	\$900.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.43	\$1,521.50
3	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Exisitng Curb and Gutter Per City Standard Plan No. 117	50	LF	\$ 50.00	\$2,500.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$92.00	\$4,600.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$52.22	\$2,611.00
4	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Existing Concrete Cross Gutter/and or Spandrel per City Standard Plan No. 119	150	SF	\$ 20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$26.92	\$4,038.00
5	Remove and Replace Traffic Signal or Street light Pull Box and Adjust Conduit per Caltrans Standard ES-8A	5	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$4,200.93	\$21,004.65
6	Remove and Replace Existing Detectable Warning Surface (Truncated Domes)	15	SF	\$ 75.00	\$1,125.00	\$55.00	\$825.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$52.86	\$792.90
Grand Total					\$104,525.00		\$118,925.00		\$125,250.00		\$137,000.00		\$149,375.00		\$196,000.00		\$201,036.99